UNIVERSITY of Office of Research & Sponsored Programs

NEW ORLEANS Extramural Funding Report
June 2018, Period 12 of Fiscal Year 2017-2018

The following list of grants and contracts was obtained by the University during this period and has been
accepted by the University of New Orleans. The list is separated between new and continuing awards.
Continuing awards include second year or later and supplemental funding.
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Grants and Contracts Accepted by the University of New Orleans

JUNE 2018
College/Department
Pl Name Category Fed/NonFed  Agency
New Awards
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev
English and Foreign Languages
Poche,Reggie Joseph | NON LA Board of Regents

History and Philosophy

Surprenant,Christopher B NON LA Board of Regents
w

UNO-CHART

Farris,Monica Teets B NON Gulf of Mexico Alliance

College of Sciences
Advanced Materials Reseach Ins

Poltavets,Viktor B FED National Science Foundation

Wiley,John B B NON LA Board of Regents

Continuation Awards

College of Engineering
Civil & Enviromental Engr

Ghose Hajra,Malay B NON LSU Sea Grant Program

Naval Arch & Marine Engr
Yu,Xiaochuan B NON OffshoreTech LLC
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev
UNO-CHART
Lambeth,Tara B NON Center for Planning Excellence
College of Sciences
Chemistry

Jursic,Branko B NON University of Tennessee HSC

Computer Science

Hoque, Tamjidul B NON LA Board of Regents

Project Title Funded Amount

Expanding Access, Enhancing Quality:
Strengthening Digit

Criminal Justice Reform in the US: Three
First Steps

Support for the City of Covington to Improve
CRS

Transition-Metal-Free Boride Cathodes

Cost Effective Helium Recovery System for
Low Temperatur

Development of a comprehensive
engineering design tool t

3D Simulation of objects dropped into water
and its risk

NOAA COCA - Supporting Resilient Coastal
Communities

Molecular and chemical validation of the
vacuole as a ne

Gene Regulatory Network based Biofuel
Production Modelin

$ 73,068

$ 47,523

$ 30,000

$ 77,396

$125,212

$ 25,000

$ 4,488

$ 60,695

$ 67,747

$ 47,151



Physics

loup,Juliette W B FED
Nonacademic
Research & Sponsored Programs

Calamari,Susan Adele P NON

Dupont,Robert L P NON
Dupont,Robert L P NON
Lunn,Carol Tanya P NON

Naval Research Laboratory

LA Department of Transportation
LA Office of Technology Services
- DOA

LA Dept of Health and Hospitals

LSUBR

A Fully Integrated Coupled and Nested
Prediction System

DOTD Personal Computer Training

OTS Technical Services Contract

DHH Medicaid Contract

UNO NCAM Support at Michoud Assembly
Facility

$125,600

$292,274

$1,523,547

$7,543,637

$135,498

Category Key:
A = Academic Support
B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



