

Office of Research & Sponsored Programs Extramural Funding Report June 2018, Period 12 of Fiscal Year 2017-2018

The following list of grants and contracts was obtained by the University during this period and has been accepted by the University of New Orleans. The list is separated between new and continuing awards. Continuing awards include second year or later and supplemental funding.



NOTE: Removed Medicaid count (2) from June 2018



NOTE: Removed Medicaid award amount (\$9,067,184) from June 2018



Grants and Contracts Accepted by the University of New Orleans JUNE 2018

College/Department PI Name Ca	atego	ry Fed/N	onFed Agency	Project Title	Funded Amount		
New Awards							
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev English and Foreign Languages							
Poche,Reggie Joseph	I	NON	LA Board of Regents	Expanding Access, Enhancing Quality: Strengthening Digit	\$ 73,068		
History and Philosophy							
Surprenant,Christopher W	В	NON	LA Board of Regents	Criminal Justice Reform in the US: Three First Steps	e \$ 47,523		
UNO-CHART							
Farris, Monica Teets	В	NON	Gulf of Mexico Alliance	Support for the City of Covington to Imp CRS	rove \$ 30,000		
College of Sciences Advanced Materials Reseach Ins							
Poltavets,Viktor	В	FED	National Science Foundation	Transition-Metal-Free Boride Cathodes	\$ 77,396		
Wiley,John B	В	NON	LA Board of Regents	Cost Effective Helium Recovery System Low Temperatur	for \$125,212		
Continuation Awards							
College of Engineering Civil & Enviromental Engr							
Ghose Hajra,Malay	В	NON	LSU Sea Grant Program	Development of a comprehensive engineering design tool t	\$ 25,000		
Naval Arch & Marine Er	ngr						
Yu,Xiaochuan	В	NON	OffshoreTech LLC	3D Simulation of objects dropped into wa and its risk	ater \$ 4,488		
College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev UNO-CHART							
Lambeth,Tara	В	NON	Center for Planning Excellence	NOAA COCA - Supporting Resilient Coa Communities	astal \$ 60,695		
College of Sciences Chemistry							
Jursic,Branko	В	NON	University of Tennessee HSC	Molecular and chemical validation of the vacuole as a ne	\$ 67,747		
Computer Science							

Hoque, Tamjidul B NON LA Board of Regents Gene Regulatory Network based Biofuel \$47,151 Production Modelin

Physics

loup,Juliette W	В	FED	Naval Research Laboratory	A Fully Integrated Coupled and Nested Prediction System	\$125,600		
Nonacademic Research & Sponsored Programs							
Calamari,Susan Adele	Ρ	NON	LA Department of Transportation	DOTD Personal Computer Training	\$292,274		
Dupont,Robert L	Ρ	NON	LA Office of Technology Services - DOA	OTS Technical Services Contract	\$1,523,547		
Dupont,Robert L	Ρ	NON	LA Dept of Health and Hospitals	DHH Medicaid Contract	\$7,543,637		
Lunn,Carol Tanya	Ρ	NON	LSUBR	UNO NCAM Support at Michoud Assembly Facility	\$135,498		

Category Key:

A = Academic Support	P = Public Service
B = Basic Research	R = R & D Research
E = Equipment	S = Institutional Support
I = Instruction	T = Training